Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :
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Lungo
106
2137
190
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Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

© 0O ~NOOOTh WNPE

e
A WNRO

13 PELASSA

25 MAGNI

30 PRINA

35 ROGGERO

60 CENI

72 MASSARO

73 DE SCIORA

79 DESTITO

88 BASANO

89 DI SALVO
101 LAUDADIO
102 CUMANI
103 SANTAMARIA
105 POZzZOLI

113 PIPINO
122 PULCINI
129 FAUSONE

Medio
65
1336
184

8 LANZONE
13 FRESIA
29 FAZZONE
55 MARCHIS
62 SALVATICO
64 PORTALURI
70 BUCCAFURRI
74 BELLORA
81 MORETTO
105 ANTONINO
164 CURTARELLI
165 SCHEIDLER
170 CILLERAI
179 IPPOLITO

NOME

SIMONE
WALTER

PIETROLUIGI

ALBERTO
STEFANO
LUCA
MATILDE
VITO
MARCO
MARCO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
LUCA
CLAUDIO

MARCO
FABRIZIO
LIVIO

FABIO
SIMONE
YLENIA
DANTE
ANGELO
GIULIA
ANDREA
MARCO
DANIEL
ANTONIO
MARA
RICCARDO
LORI
PATRIZIA

CAT

JNR
GNT1
SGNTA
SNR2
GNT1
SNR2
F1
GNT1
VTR1
GNT1
SNR1
SGNTB
SNR2
SGNTA

GNT2
GNT1
SGNTA

JNR
SNR1
F1
SGNTA
GNT1
F1
VTR2
SNR1
JNR
SGNTA

SGNTA
SGNTB
F3

POS
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TEMPO

3:24:27
3:28:13
3:28:34
3:34:32
3:42:23
3:44:36
3:46:28
3:47:13
3:52:52
3:53:20
3:57:46
3:58:17
3:58:40
3:58:57
4:00:50
4:08:05
4:09:41

2:04:25
2:04:50
2:11:52
2:16:38
2:17:48
2:18:06
2:20:04
2:21:57
2:23:43
2:31:42
3:05:32
3:05:32
3:11:06
3:22:46

DISTACCO

+6:38
+10:25
+10:45
+16:43
+24:34
+26:48
+28:39 3aass
+29:24
+35:03
+35:32
+39:57
+40:29
+40:51
+41:08

+43:02
+50:16
+51:52

+1:58
+2:22
+9:25 2a ass
+14:11
+15:21
+15:39 5a ass
+17:36
+19:29
+21:15
+29:14
+1:03:04
+1:03:05
+1:08:39
+1:20:19



